:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9913380

Sep 08, 2024 - 08:41 (UTC)

In epoch 309,793 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 16429 - 0.019319984 ETH®
44.34 USD

2 16430 - 0.019299308 ETH®
44.29 USD

3 16431 - 0.019306343 ETH®
44,30 USD

4 16432 - 0.019292092 ETH®
44,27 USD

S 16433 - 0.019303003 ETH®
44.30 USD

6 16514 - 0.018212670 ETH®
41.79 USD

7 16515 - 0.017815097 ETH®
40.88 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9913380
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/309793
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16429
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16430
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16431
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16432
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16433
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16514
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16515

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

16516

16517

16519

16521

16522

16531

16534

Validator Id

76770

Amount

- 0.018188215
41.74 USD

- 0.018070958
41.47 USD

- 0.018221282
41.81 USD

- 0.018135345
41.62 USD

- 0.018205484
41.78 USD

- 0.018126874
41.60 USD

- 0.018137161
41.62 USD

- 0.018230265
41.84 USD

- 0.018177053
41.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.046128712
105.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16516
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16517
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16519
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16520
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16521
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16522
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16531
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16534
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/16535
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/76770

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



