

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 07:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9913380</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 08, 2024 · 08:41 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>309,793</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>16429</u>	- 0.019319984 ETH 🐼 44.34 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>16430</u>	- 0.019299308 ETH ↔ 44.29 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>16431</u>	- 0.019306343 ETH ⊘ 44.30 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>16432</u>	- 0.019292092 ETH ⊘ 44.27 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>16433</u>	- 0.019303003 ETH 🐼 44.30 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>16514</u>	- 0.018212670 ETH 🐼 41.79 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>16515</u>	- 0.017815097 ETH 📀 40.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>16516</u>	- 0.018188215 ETH 🐼 41.74 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>16517</u>	- 0.018070958 ETH ⊘ 41.47 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>16519</u>	- 0.018221282 ETH ③ 41.81 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>16520</u>	- 0.018135345 ETH ⊘ 41.62 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>16521</u>	- 0.018205484 ETH ⊘ 41.78 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>16522</u>	- 0.018126874 ETH ⊘ 41.60 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>16531</u>	- 0.018137161 ETH ⊘ 41.62 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>16534</u>	- 0.018230265 ETH ⊘ 41.84 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>16535</u>	- 0.018177053 ETH 🔗 41.71 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
		• ·	

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>76770</u>	+ 0.046128712 ETH ⊘ 105.87 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.